35 Stake Race 8 & Under

1970
1944
1929
1937
1939
1934
1971
1990
1980

1910
1930
1908
1906
1922
1930
1928
1912
1941
1904
1968

First Name Last Name

Total Entries
Mattie Borchardt
George Prescott
Anna Boyd
Charlie Johnson
Asher Boyd
Layne Merten
Liam Friese
Laila Rogers
Lane Friese

Total Entries
Lauren Irvin

Becky Hill

Aubry Rogers
Amanda Blanchard
Kylee Kruse
Maddisen Mausehund
Aubry Rogers
Brenna Kruse
Maddisen Mausehund
William Blanchard
Jackson Foss

Total Entries

Horse

Clyde

Daisey

Milo

Foxy

Milo

SP She's Got Style
Beauty

Buddy

Beauty

. Stake Race 9-13

First Name Last Name

Horse

Quixote Holidoc
Lacy
Sweetie
Stone King
Fancy
Dixie
Buttons
Chunky
Freckals
Oreo

Jr

. Stake Race 14-18

First Name Last Name

Horse

Double C
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14
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6
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7 8
0
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7
1
5
0
Plum Crk
10 15

Total

I
o
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Total
60
16

0
18
37

4
25
14

6
28

Total
70



1979
1947
1976
1950
1953
1925
1907
1909
1977
1911
1927
1933
1974
1947
1987

1923
1913
1903
1978
1959
1951
1936
1924
1948
1960
1967

Julia
Courtney
Karissa
Courtney
Kelcy
Rebecca
Katelynn
Taylor
Molly
Halle
Tori
Sydney
Jolene
Olivia

Cassidy

May
Lorensen
Heath
Lorensen
Nagel
Bartling
Huebsch
Lewis
Jenkins
Kennedy
Kulow
Williams
Leutnick
Brcka
Teeter

First Name Last Name

Total
Bethany
Shana
Brie
Denise
Carol
Heather
April
April
Brooke
Kylee
Hannah

Entries
Gentz
Wood
Wagler
Burnett
Frerichs
Funte
Markwardt
Markwardt
Hoeppner
Smith
Zuehl

Mae

Maggie

Rockin Legacy
Kool Aid
Sierra
Dibbles
Emmy

Tyson

Trixie

Roxy

Pepper
Amigo

Kay

Alotta Attention
Dually

. Stake Race 19 & Over

Horse

Remi

KidWhiz Golden Kid
Skippy

LongShot Lover
Deltas GiveEmHeckBoy
Freckals

Jacks Winter Wind
Frosty Red Robbie
Waylon
AppointmentToShine
Belle

Double C
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Total
67
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39 Barrels 8 & Under

1970
1980
1944
1939
1937
1971
1929
1934
1990

40.

1910
1908
1922
1906
1941
1904
1975
1945
1912
1930
1968
1928

41.

First Name Last Name
Total Entries
Mattie Borchardt
Lane Friese
George Prescott
Asher Boyd
Charlie Johnson
Liam Friese
Anna Boyd
Layne Merten
Laila Rogers
Barrels 9-13
First Name Last Name
Total Entries
Lauren Irvin
Aubry Rogers
Kylee Kruse
Amanda Blanchard
Maddisen Mausehund
William Blanchard
Becky Hill

Allison Prescott
Brenna Kruse
Maddisen Mausehund
Jackson Foss
Aubry Rogers

Barrels 14-18

First Name Last Name

Horse

Clyde

Beauty

Daisey

Milo

Foxy

Beauty

Milo

SP Shes Got Style
Buddy

Horse

Quixote Holidoc
Sweetie
Fancy
Stone King
Freckals
Oreo

Lacy

Putz
Chunky
Dixie

Jr

Buttons

Horse

Double C CdrRvr
9 8
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0

0 0
0 0

0
Double C CdrRvr

13 14
7 5
6 6
1 3
8 8
2 2
3 0
0

0 0
0

5 7
4

4 1
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Plum Crk Total
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15
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Total Entries 14 18 15 11 18 76
1947 Courtney Lorenson Maggie 0 0 0
1925 Rebecca Bartling Dibbles 0 0 0
1979 Julia May Mae 0 0 3
1907 Katelynn Huebsch Emmy 6 5 7 32
1976 Karissa Heath Rockin Legacy 1 8 8 17
1953 Kelcy Nagel Sierra 0 0 0 4
1974 Jolene Leutink Kay 0 0
1909 Taylor Lewis Tyson 4 6 0 10
1977 Molly Jenkins Trixie 2 3 5
1911 Halle Kennedy Roxy 0 5 5
1950 Courtney Lorenson Kool Aid 0 0
1927 Tori Kulow Pepper 0 3 4 0 1 8
1987 Cassidy Teeter Dually 7 7
1833 Sydney Williams Amigo 3 0 0 0
1947 Olivia Brcka Alotta Attention 0 0
42. Barrels 19 & Over
# First Name Last Name Horse Double C CdrRvr  Board Hll Plum Crk Total

Total Entries 21 19 20 14 21 95
1923 Bethany Gentz Remi 3 3 3 4 13
1959 Carol Frerichs Deltas GivEmHeckBoy 8 8 0 7 31
1913 Shana Wood KidWhiz Golden Kid 2 0 10
1973 Carol Frerichs DeltasHotNIsi 0 3
1978 Denise Burnett Long Shot Lover 2 4 6 12
1939 Megan Boyd Saba 6
1903 Brie Wagler Skippy 0 0 0 2 0 2
1951 Heather Funte Freckals 0 0
1946 Joe Prescott Vegas 0 7 8 15
1926 April Markwardt  Frosty Red Robbie 0 0

1936 April Markwardt  Jacks Winter Wind 0 0



1948
1960
1967

Brooke Hoeppner
Kylee Smith
Hannah Zuehl

Waylon
AppointmentToShine
Belle

43 Texas Flag 8 & Under

1970
1971
1937
1980
1990

44.

1906
1941
1922
1912
1928
1930
1910
1908
1904
1975
1968

45.

First Name Last Name Horse
Total Entries

Mattie Borchardt Clyde
Liam Friese Beauty
Charlie Johnson Foxy
Lane Friese Beauty
Laila Rogers Buddy
Texas Flag 9-13

First Name Last Name
Total Entries
Amanda Blanchard
Maddisen Mausehund
Kylee Kruse
Brenna Kruse
Aubry Rogers
Maddisen Mausehund
Lauren Irvin

Aubry Rogers
William Blanchard
Becky Hill

Jackson Foss

Horse

Stone King
Freckals
Fancy
Chunky
Buttons
Dixie
Quixote Holidoc
Sweetie
Oreo

Lacy

JR

Texas Flag 14-18

First Name Last Name

Total Entries

Horse

Double C
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1947
1979
1976
1907
1927
1953
1925
1974
1909
1977
1911
1933
1987
1950
1947

46.

1923
1913
1903
1936
1951
1926
1960

47.

Courtney  Lorenson

Julia May
Karissa Heath
Katelynn Huebsch

Tori Kulow
Kelcy Nagel
Rebecca Bartling
Jolene Leutink
Taylor Lewis
Molly Jenkins
Halle Kennedy
Sydney Williams

Cassidy Teeter
Courtney  Lorenson
Olivia Brcka

Maggie
Mae
Rockin Legacy
Emmy
Pepper
Sierra
Dibbles
Kay
Tyson
Trixie
Roxy
Amigo
Dually
KoolAid

Alotta Attention

Texas Flag 19 & Over

First Name Last Name
Total Entries
Bethany Gentz

Shana Wood

Brie Wagler
April Markwardt
Heather Funte
April Markwardt
Kylee Smith

Jumping Figure 8-8 & Under

First Name Last Name
Total Entries

Horse

Remi

KidWhiz Golden Kid

Skippy

Jacks Winter Wind

Freckals

Frosty Red Robbie
AppointmentToShine

Horse

o oo © O
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1937
1944
1970
1990

48.

1910
1975
1904
1906
1912
1930
1945
1908
1922
1941
1968
1928

49.

1947
1925
1979
1953
1976
1907
1909

Charlie
George
Mattie

Laila

Johnson

Prescott
Borchardt
Rogers

Foxy
Daisey
Clyde
Buddy

Jumping Figure 8 9-13

First Name Last Name

Total
Lauren
Becky
William
Amanda
Brenna
Maddisen
Allison
Aubry
Kylee
Maddisen
Jackson
Aubry

Entries

Irvin

Hill
Blanchard
Blanchard
Kruse
Mausehund
Prescott
Rogers
Kruse
Mausehund
Foss

Rogers

Horse

Quixote Holidoc
Lacy

Oreo
Stone King
Chunky
Dixie

Putz
Sweetie
Fancy
Freckals
Junior

Buttons

Jumping Figure 8 14-18

First Name Last Name

Total
Courtney
Rebecca
Julia
Kelcy
Karissa
Katelynn
Taylor

Entries
Lorenson
Bartling
May
Nagel
Heath
Huebsch
Lewis

Horse

Maggie
Dibbles

Mae

Sierra

Rockin Legacy
Emmy

Tyson

0
0 0
0 0

Double C CdrRvr
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0 6
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1977
1911
1927
1933
1987
1974
1950
1947

50.

1923
1951
1903
1913
1960
1967

1944
1937
1970
1990

1910

Molly
Halle
Tori
Sydney
Cassidy
Jolene
Courtney
Olivia

Jenkins
Kennedy
Kulow
Williams
Teeter
Leutink
Lorenson
Brcka

Trixie

Roxy

Pepper

Amigo

Dually

Kay

KoolAid

Alotta Attention

Jumping Figure 8 19 & Over

First Name Last Name

Total
Bethany
Heather
Brie
Shana
Kylee
Hannah

Entries
Gentz
Funte
Wagler
Wood
Smith
Zuehl

First Name Last Name

Total Entries
George Prescott
Charlie Johnson
Mattie Borchardt
Laila Rogers

. Poles 9-13
First Name Last Name
Total Entries
Lauren Irvin

Horse

Remi

Freckals

Skippy

KidWhiz Golden Kid
AppointmentToShine
Belle

. Poles 8 & Under

Horse
Daisy
Foxy

Clyde
Buddy

Horse

Quixote Holidoc
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9
0

N o0 O O o

Double C CdrRvr
4
0

o O o wn

Double C CdrRvr
11 15
4 8

Board Hll
11

N O W O U»n
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0

0

0

0

Plum Crk Total

5 7 40
6 11

0 0
18

4 7 24

Plum Crk Total

2 5 19
0 0

0

0 0

0 0

Plum Crk Total
9 15 61
8 20



1922 Kylee Kruse Fancy 3 2 6 1 12
1908 Aubry Rogers Sweetie 8 0 7 5 20
1906 Amanda Blanchard Stone King 2 0 0 0 5
1904 William Blanchard Oreo 5 6 0 0 13
1941 Maddisen Mausehund Freckals 3 3 2 15
1928 Aubry Rogers Buttons 6 0 2 4 12
1945 Allison Prescott Putz 0 0 1
1912 Brenna Kruse Chunky 7 4 3 14
1930 Maddisen Mausehund Dixie 7 4 8 5 30
1975 Becky Hill Lacy 0
1968 Jackson Foss Junior 5 4
53. Poles 14-18
# First Name Last Name Horse Double C CdrRvr  Board Hll Plum Crk Total
Total Entries 11 19 15 10 13 68
1947 Courtney Lorenson Maggie 0 0 0
1925 Rebecca Bartling Dibbles 0 1 0 2
1979 Julia May Mae 4 4 19
1953 Kelci Nagel Sierra 0 6 7 21
1976 Karissa Heath Rockin Legacy 8 0 5 13
1974 Jolene Leutink Kay 0 0
1950 Courtney Lorenson Kool Aid 0 0
1909 Taylor Lewis Tyson 5 0 5 10
1977 Molly Jenkins Trixie 7 10
1911 Halle Kennedy Roxy 1 7 14
1987 Cassidy Teeter Dually 0
1927 Tori Kulow Pepper 0 0 5 2 0 7
1933 Sydney Williams Amigo 3 2
1907 Katelynn Huebsch Emmy 7 6 8 8 37
1947 Olivia Brcka Alotta Attention 0 0



54 Poles 19 & Over

First Name Last Name Horse Double C
Total Entries 17
1923 Bethany Gentz Remi 4
1948 Brooke Hoeppner Waylon
1959 Carol Frerichs DeltasGiveEmHeckBoy 6
1978 Denise Burnett Long Shot Lover
1946 Joe Prescott Vegas
1903 Brie Wagler Skippy
1913 Shana Wood KidWhiz Golden Kid
1926 April Markwardt  Frosty Red Robbie
1936 April Markwardt  Jacks Winter Wind 1
1960 Kylee Smith AppointmentToShine
55. Kevhole 8 & Under
# First Name Last Name Horse Double C
Total Entries 3
1944 George Prescott Daisy 0
1990 Laila Rogers Buddy
56. Kevhole 9-13
# First Name Last Name Horse Double C
Total Entries 11
1910 Lauren Irvin Quixote Holidoc
1928 Aubry Rogers Buttons 4
1904 William Blanchard Oreo 6
1906 Amanda Blanchard Stone King 2
1941 Maddisen Mausehund Freckals 0
1922 Kylee Kruse Fancy 5
1945 Allison Prescott Putz 0
1912 Brenna Kruse Chunky
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1930
1968
1975
1908

1947
1925
1979
1953
1976
1907
1974
1909
1977
1911
1927
1933
1950
1947

1923
1951
1903
1913
1926

Maddisen
Jackson
Becky
Aubry

Mausehund
Foss

Hill

Rogers

. Kevhole 14-18

First Name Last Name

Total
Courtney
Rebecca
Julia
Kelcy
Karissa
Katelynn
Jolene
Taylor
Molly
Halle
Tori
Sydney
Courtney
Olivia

Entries
Lorenson
Bartling
May
Nagel
Heath
Huebsch
Leutink
Lewis
Jenkins
Kennedy
Kulow
Williams
Lorenson
Brcka

First Name Last Name

Total
Bethany
Heather
Brie
Shana
April

Entries
Gentz
Funte
Wagler
Wood
Markwardt

Dixie
Junior
Lacy
Sweetie

Horse

Maggie
Dibbles
Mae
Sierra
Rockin Legacy
Emmy
Kay
Tyson
Trixie
Roxy
Pepper
Amigo
Kool Aid

Alotta Attention

. Kevhole 19 & Over

Horse

Remi
Freckals
Skippy

KidWhiz Golden Kid
Frosty Red Robbie

Double C CdrRvr
9 17
0
2 0
0 8
8 4
0
6 2
0
5
7
6
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0
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0
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Total
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1936 April
1960 Kylee
1967 Hannah

Markwardt
Smith
Zuehl

Jacks Winter Wind
AppointmentToShine
Belle

17



